150mm 6 Hole Sanding Discs
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Pack Size Mftrs. List No.

2608605716
2608605717
2608605718
2608605719
2608605720
2608605721

2.608.605.709
2.608.605.710
2.608.605.711
2.608.605.712
2.608.605.713
2.608.605.714
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Hook and loop type
fastening

Aluminium oxide abrasive
150mm in diameter
Supplied in packs of 5and 50
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Price Per Pack
Order Code
151-7049
151-7050
151-7051
151-7052
151-7054
151-7055

151-7155
151-7157
151-7158
151-7159
151-7160
151-7161

Suitable for sanding
all metals, woods and
plastics

493247.492691



